
Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks Run #    Pay Period

25 2102 Friday 7/24/2020 7/01/20-7/10/20 Report time as worked

24 2103 Friday 8/7/2020 7/11/20-7/24/20 Report time as worked

23 2104 Friday 8/21/2020 7/25/20-8/7/20 Report time as worked

22 2105 Friday 9/4/2020 8/8/20-8/21/20 Report time as worked

21 2106 Friday 9/18/2020 8/22/20-9/4/20 Report time as worked

20 2107 Friday 10/2/2020 9/5/20-9/18/20 Report time as worked

19 2108 Friday 10/16/2020 9/19/20-10/2/20 Report time as worked

18 2109 Friday 10/30/2020 10/3/20-10/16/20 Report time as worked

17 2110 Friday 11/13/2020 10/17/20-10/30/20 Report time as worked

16 2111 Friday 11/27/2020 10/31/20-11/6/20 Report time as worked

15 2112 Friday 12/11/2020 11/7/20-11/27/20 Report time as worked

14 2113 Thursday 12/24/2020 11/28/20-12/4/20 Report time as worked

13 2114 Friday 1/8/2021 12/5/20-12/11/20 Report time as worked

12 2115 Friday 1/22/2021 12/12/20-1/8/21 Report time as worked

11 2116 Friday 2/5/2021 1/9/21-1/22/21 Report time as worked

10 2117 Friday 2/19/2021 1/23/21-2/5/21 Report time as worked

9 2118 Friday 3/5/2021 2/6/21-2/19/21 Report time as worked

8 2119 Friday 3/19/2021 2/20/21-2/26/21 Report time as worked

7 2120 Friday 4/2/2021 2/27/21-3/19/21 Report time as worked

6 2121 Friday 4/16/2021 3/20/21-4/2/21 Report time as worked

5 2122 Friday 4/30/2021 4/3/21-4/16/21 Report time as worked

4 2123 Friday 5/14/2021 4/17/21-4/30/21 Report time as worked

3 2124 Friday 5/28/2021 5/1/21-5/14/21 Report time as worked

2 2125 Friday 6/11/2021 5/15/21-5/28/21 Report time as worked

1 2126 Friday 6/25/2021 5/29/21-6/11/21 Report time as worked
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